
Hamer - M80+ - Heren Start: 15:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Hamer - Cad/m70+ - Heren Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:52

1 0912 Stuyven Pieter 04 CAD/4kg HAMM 37.14m

2 1501 Daems Jelle 04 CAD/4kg ZWAT 33.52m

3 6887 Lutz Theodore 48 M70/4kg ACW 26.99m
 

Hamer - Sch/m60 - Heren Start: 15:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Hamer - Jun/m50 - Heren Start: 15:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Hamer - Sen/m35 - Heren Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:53

1 2786 Malengreaux Remi 95 SEN/7,26kg RCG 62.39m

2 2310 Spilliaert Stijn 93 SEN/7,26kg HAMM 52.80m

3 9999 Fidalgo  Carlos 88 SEN/7,26kg NA 52.65m

4 3221 Vercammen Stijn 94 SEN/7,26kg HAMM 48.82m
 

Hamer - W75+ - Dames Start: 15:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Hamer - Cad/sch/w50-70 - Dames Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 16:26

1 4043 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha 02 SCH/3kg RCG 45.64m

2 3970 De Witte Kato 02 SCH/3kg VOLH 41.19m

3 3752 Keulemans Miriam 67 W50/3kg WIBO 31.91m

4 4479 Van Parijs Marleen 64 W55/3kg RCG 29.14m
 

Hamer - Jun/sen/w35 - Dames Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 16:26

1 0845 Dewulf Inez 01 JUN/4kg HAC 47.19m

2 0766 Van Puyvelde Jana 01 JUN/4kg VOLH 43.92m
 

110h - Sch - Heren Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:14

1 2212 Florkin Thomas 03 SCH/0,91m FCHA 14.63 +0.9

2 3214 Verduyckt Jonas 02 SCH/0,91m AVLO 16.02 +0.9

3 3397 Willems Wout 03 SCH/0,91m AVMO 17.74 +0.9
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100h - Cad/m50 - Heren Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:11

1 1078 Hauttekeete Siebe 04 CAD/0,91m KAAG 14.91 -0.5

2 1491 Verniers Maxim 05 CAD/0,91m AVLO 15.17 -0.5

3 1201 Diddens Jorne 05 CAD/0,91m SPBO 15.84 -0.5

4 1646 Beirnaert Reinout 04 CAD/0,91m AVLO 16.39 -0.5

5 1120 Bekaert Joppe 05 CAD/0,91m AVR 17.67 -0.5

6 0796 Braem Quinten 05 CAD/0,91m RCG 19.02 -0.5
 

100h - Sch - Dames Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:15

1 3926 De Naeyer Marie 03 SCH/0,76m ACG 14.34 +1.1

2 3984 Moustie Kato 02 SCH/0,76m DEIN 14.44 +1.1

3 2620 Bekisz Alexandra 02 SCH/0,76m HF 15.05 +1.1

4 4097 De Naeyer Emma 02 SCH/0,76m ACG 15.31 +1.1

5 3457 Van Renterghem Zara 02 SCH/0,76m KAAG 15.53 +1.1

6 3432 Silverans Jane 03 SCH/0,76m EA 16.28 +1.1

7 3889 De Foer Marit 03 SCH/0,76m ACW 16.45 +1.1
 

80h - Cad/w40 - Dames Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:28

1 1397 Steels Sita 05 CAD/0,76m HAMM 12.30 +0.5

2 1519 Bastil Margaux 05 CAD/0,76m ASVO 12.61 +0.5

3 1654 Van De Wiele Hanne 05 CAD/0,76m AVLO 12.86 +0.5

4 1344 Depreiter Malysse Elise 04 CAD/0,76m AVR 13.41 +0.5

5 1278 Heymans Hannelore 05 CAD/0,76m EA 13.45 +0.5

6 1566 Vande Cavey France 05 CAD/0,76m RCG 13.52 +0.5

7 1346 Bekaert Jitske 05 CAD/0,76m AVR 15.58 +0.5

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:28

1 1176 Verhavert Amelie 04 CAD/0,76m HAMM 11.57 +0.6

2 1191 De Saegher Steffi 05 CAD/0,76m ACW 11.60 +0.6

3 1587 Meulders Marie 04 CAD/0,76m LYRA 12.07 +0.6

4 1389 Sonneville Amelie 04 CAD/0,76m KAAG 12.13 +0.6

5 1469 Van Hecke Lena 05 CAD/0,76m HAMM 12.49 +0.6

6 1390 Boone Yelena 05 CAD/0,76m KAAG 12.52 +0.6

1187 Goen Sara 04 CAD/0,76m ACW DSQ
 

Kogel - Jun/sen/w35 - Dames Start: 17:00

Verwerkt: 17:28

1 2557 Vanthillo Lynn 89 SEN/4kg ACBR 11.30m
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Discus - Cad/m60+ - Heren Start: 17:00

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 19:41

1 0937 Andries Xander 04 CAD/1kg ACW 46.79m

2 0814 Coene Thor 04 CAD/1kg KAAG 45.90m

3 0912 Stuyven Pieter 04 CAD/1kg HAMM 45.37m

4 1813 Fatoïchan De Meester Loïc 04 CAD/1kg ACW 45.07m

5 1839 Broeckaert Cédric 04 CAD/1kg VS 42.45m

6 1105 Verhulst Ides 05 CAD/1kg ACW 41.99m

7 0776 Willems Joris 04 CAD/1kg STAX 39.58m

8 1187 Barbio Matisse 05 CAD/1kg KAAG 36.05m

9 7079 Van Der Steen Wilfried 51 M65/1kg RIEM 33.53m

10 1501 Daems Jelle 04 CAD/1kg ZWAT 32.00m

11 6887 Lutz Theodore 48 M70/1kg ACW 25.67m

12 6830 Claessens Jozef 49 M65/1kg VOLH 21.10m

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 19:41

 
100 - Sch - Heren Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:40

1 2976 Hauttekeete Jente 02 SCH KAAG 11.18 +0.5

2 3202 Evrard Benjamin 02 SCH KAAG 11.40 +0.5

3 3506 Tuyls Storm 02 SCH ACW 11.62 +0.5

4 3247 Dieleman Noa 03 SCH AVLO 11.80 +0.5

5 3045 Dhondt Robbe 03 SCH LEBB 12.28 +0.5

6 3187 Vande Cavey Henri 03 SCH RCG 12.47 +0.5

7 3198 Verduyn Lennert 02 SCH ABES 12.50 +0.5

8 2981 Kerre Floren 03 SCH LEBB 12.99 +0.5
 

100 - Sch - Dames Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:44

1 3451 De Bock Lisa 02 SCH RIEM 12.95 +0.8

2 3627 Timmerman Yera 03 SCH ALVA 13.04 +0.8

3 3457 Van Renterghem Zara 02 SCH KAAG 13.19 +0.8

4 3432 Silverans Jane 03 SCH EA 13.31 +0.8

5 4085 Dirckx Katina 03 SCH ACW 13.72 +0.8

6 3489 Chaumillon Tess 03 SCH ALVA 16.04 +0.8

7 3863 Mommaerts Roxanne 03 SCH ALVA 16.04 +0.8
 

100 - Cad - Heren Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:46

1 1373 Heirman Jesse 05 CAD AVLO 13.28 +0.0

2 1187 Barbio Matisse 05 CAD KAAG 13.36 +0.0

3 1113 Chaumillon Finn 05 CAD ALVA 13.66 +0.0

4 1120 Bekaert Joppe 05 CAD AVR 14.09 +0.0
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:47

1 0934 Verschueren Cedric 04 CAD ACW 11.50 +0.8

2 1477 Temmerman Tibe 05 CAD LEBB 11.66 +0.8

3 1490 D'hooghe Lennert 05 CAD AVLO 12.21 +0.8

4 1976 Lobelle Abereham 05 CAD KAAG 12.25 +0.8

5 1385 Van Den Broeck Yente 05 CAD AVLO 12.56 +0.8
 

100 - Cad - Dames Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:50

1 1578 Marien Kjersti 05 CAD LYRA 13.14 +0.4

2 1270 Geerardyn Marie 05 CAD ACW 13.61 +0.4

3 1697 De Vleeschouwer Lucca 05 CAD AVLO 13.62 +0.4

4 1867 Thierens Louise 05 CAD VOLH 13.66 +0.4

5 1178 Buyck Amelie 05 CAD HAMM 13.79 +0.4

6 1169 Van Haute Rowan 05 CAD HAMM 14.81 +0.4

7 1829 Baeke Lina 05 CAD RIEM 15.11 +0.4

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:52

1 1657 Cowie Jade 05 CAD AVLO 13.29 +0.1

2 1777 De Troyer Lisa 04 CAD ACDL 13.63 +0.1

3 1803 De Jonghe Jana 04 CAD ACW 13.75 +0.1

4 1344 Depreiter Malysse Elise 04 CAD AVR 13.79 +0.1

5 1346 Bekaert Jitske 05 CAD AVR 13.96 +0.1

6 1168 Van Haute Arwen 04 CAD HAMM 13.98 +0.1

7 1174 Robberecht Hanne 05 CAD HAMM 14.09 +0.1

8 1862 Blanckaert Femke 05 CAD VOLH 15.22 +0.1

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:54

1 1171 Hellinckx Caro 04 CAD HAMM 13.07 -0.2

2 1545 Van Daele Jutta 05 CAD AVMO 13.38 -0.2

3 1142 Leroy Lotte 04 CAD RCG 13.41 -0.2

4 1013 Praet Axelle 04 CAD STAX 13.45 -0.2

5 1469 Van Hecke Lena 05 CAD HAMM 13.57 -0.2

6 1269 Roelandt Ine 04 CAD ACW 13.68 -0.2

7 1654 Van De Wiele Hanne 05 CAD AVLO 13.69 -0.2

8 1696 Verniers Stephanie 05 CAD AVLO 13.89 -0.2
 

100 - Jun/sen/mas - Heren Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:56

1 2732 Goossens Yannick 97 BEL HAMM 11.44 +0.8

2 0898 Verniers Thibeau 01 JUN KAAG 11.61 +0.8

3 0851 Suwannakhao Thanalak 01 JUN RIEM 12.43 +0.8

4 0631 De Meyer Arjen 00 JUN ZA 12.62 +0.8
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100 - Jun/sen/mas - Dames Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:59

1 2290 Hellemans Saskia 96 SEN VOLH 12.72 -0.9

2 1798 Van Hecke Sarah 95 SEN RIEM 13.43 -0.9

3 0696 D'hoe Jelske 00 JUN VITA 13.71 -0.9

4 2127 Deplorez Maaike 98 BEL ZA 13.81 -0.9
 

Kogel - Jun/m50 - Heren Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 18:22

1 0630 Feys Alessandro 01 JUN/6kg DUFF 12.92m

2 6942 Sutherland Lawerance 67 M50/6kg ACW 9.08m
 

Kogel - Sen/m35 - Heren Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 18:21

1 3239 Wagemans Jarno 89 SEN/7,26kg HAMM 16.30m

2 2310 Spilliaert Stijn 93 SEN/7,26kg HAMM 16.10m

3 3453 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN/7,26kg ACBR 14.48m

4 3551 Cordeel Jordi 93 SEN/7,26kg AVLO 11.97m

5 7402 De Zutter Johny 79 M40/7,26kg RIEM 11.88m

6 7426 Baeke Patrick 70 M45/7,26kg RIEM 9.51m

7 3385 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 SEN/7,26kg ACW 9.13m
 

Discus - Cad/sch/jsm - Dames Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 18:52

1 2145 Tay Sena 05 CAD/1kg STAX 37.82m

2 2557 Vanthillo Lynn 89 SEN/1kg ACBR 35.62m

3 2471 De Vleeschauwer Elke 90 SEN/1kg ACG 34.62m

4 9998 Haest Lotte 04 CAD/1kg NA 34.50m

5 0766 Van Puyvelde Jana 01 JUN/1kg VOLH 31.16m

6 3889 De Foer Marit 03 SCH/1kg ACW 30.94m

7 4533 Van Delsen Patricia 69 W50/1kg RCG 26.72m

8 3752 Keulemans Miriam 67 W50/1kg WIBO 25.81m

9 3270 Verstraeten Jolien 03 SCH/1kg STAX 25.15m

10 4328 Van Hoeylandt Linda 73 W45/1kg ACW 24.47m

11 3795 Rombaut Luna 03 SCH/1kg AVLO 21.72m

12 1928 Okusolubo Tinu 04 CAD/1kg ACDL 21.68m

13 4295 De Potter Martine 64 W50/1kg HAMM 18.83m

14 1169 Van Haute Rowan 05 CAD/1kg HAMM 17.46m

15 1168 Van Haute Arwen 04 CAD/1kg HAMM 16.56m

16 1175 Loos Jinthe 05 CAD/1kg HAMM 14.53m
 

Discus - W75+ - Dames Start: 17:30

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
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300 - Sch - Heren Start: 18:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:20

1 3202 Evrard Benjamin 02 SCH KAAG 35.70

2 3045 Dhondt Robbe 03 SCH LEBB 39.71

3 3247 Dieleman Noa 03 SCH AVLO 40.15

2981 Kerre Floren 03 SCH LEBB DSQ

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:17

1 2976 Hauttekeete Jente 02 SCH KAAG 35.76

2 3506 Tuyls Storm 02 SCH ACW 36.23

3 3198 Verduyn Lennert 02 SCH ABES 38.86

4 3397 Willems Wout 03 SCH AVMO 40.14
 

300 - Sch - Dames Start: 18:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:20

1 2620 Bekisz Alexandra 02 SCH HF 40.36

2 3451 De Bock Lisa 02 SCH RIEM 44.01

3 3753 Ysewyn Femke 03 SCH AVLO 46.05

4 3924 Van Severen Nora 02 SCH HAMM 46.32
 

300 - Cad - Heren Start: 18:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:23

1 1241 Van Wauwe Rune 04 CAD ACW 41.47

2 1113 Chaumillon Finn 05 CAD ALVA 44.75

3 9997 De Strycker Dries 05 CAD NA 47.25

4 1086 Omblets Ruben 04 CAD HAMM 48.58

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:25

1 0934 Verschueren Cedric 04 CAD ACW 37.99

2 1385 Van Den Broeck Yente 05 CAD AVLO 41.02

3 1373 Heirman Jesse 05 CAD AVLO 44.30

4 0882 Dumeez Robbe 05 CAD ALVA 44.83

5 1187 Barbio Matisse 05 CAD KAAG 44.83

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 18:28

1 1646 Beirnaert Reinout 04 CAD AVLO 39.52

2 1078 Hauttekeete Siebe 04 CAD KAAG 39.65

3 1976 Lobelle Abereham 05 CAD KAAG 39.66

4 1491 Verniers Maxim 05 CAD AVLO 40.48

5 1201 Diddens Jorne 05 CAD SPBO 41.91
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Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 18:29

1 1579 De Vos Senne 04 CAD KAAG 36.60

2 1169 Verbelen Mauro 04 CAD VS 36.89

3 1477 Temmerman Tibe 05 CAD LEBB 37.97

4 1490 D'hooghe Lennert 05 CAD AVLO 39.70

5 1431 Van Aerde Yens 05 CAD AVLO 41.69
 

300 - Cad - Dames Start: 18:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:33

1 1177 Maes Laura 04 CAD HAMM 44.01

2 2070 Aelbrecht Lorien 05 CAD ACW 47.48

3 1716 Poppe Dorien 05 CAD AVLO 48.73

4 1862 Blanckaert Femke 05 CAD VOLH 51.41

1881 Lamont Hanne 05 CAD AVMO DSQ

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:34

1 1270 Geerardyn Marie 05 CAD ACW 45.51

2 1777 De Troyer Lisa 04 CAD ACDL 46.86

3 1013 Praet Axelle 04 CAD STAX 47.41

4 1696 Verniers Stephanie 05 CAD AVLO 47.62

5 1174 Robberecht Hanne 05 CAD HAMM 48.29

6 1545 Van Daele Jutta 05 CAD AVMO 48.62

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 18:37

1 1278 Heymans Hannelore 05 CAD EA 44.14

2 1397 Steels Sita 05 CAD HAMM 44.26

3 1882 Lamont Lise 04 CAD AVMO 44.66

4 1867 Thierens Louise 05 CAD VOLH 45.49

5 1293 Vermeulen Nele 05 CAD ACW 45.53

6 1178 Buyck Amelie 05 CAD HAMM 45.61

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 18:39

1 1176 Verhavert Amelie 04 CAD HAMM 41.44

2 1389 Sonneville Amelie 04 CAD KAAG 41.72

3 1088 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT 41.88

4 1390 Boone Yelena 05 CAD KAAG 42.97

5 1657 Cowie Jade 05 CAD AVLO 43.71

6 1171 Hellinckx Caro 04 CAD HAMM 45.72
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Kogel - Sch/m60 - Heren Start: 18:15

Verwerkt: 19:14

1 2788 Coene Lars 02 SCH/5kg KAAG 14.84m

2 3035 De Lathauwer Andreas 03 SCH/5kg VS 13.31m

3 2753 Das Jobbe 03 SCH/5kg STAX 12.35m

4 2869 De Wit Rafael 03 SCH/5kg HAMM 12.13m

5 3214 Verduyckt Jonas 02 SCH/5kg AVLO 12.08m

6 7079 Van Der Steen Wilfried 51 M65/5kg RIEM 11.20m

7 2982 Colman Andert 03 SCH/5kg HAMM 9.93m

8 2775 Cherlet Robbe 03 SCH/5kg KAAG 9.76m

9 6830 Claessens Jozef 49 M65/5kg VOLH 7.40m

10 7059 Vermeir Norbert 51 M65/5kg LEBB 7.02m
 

Discus - Jun/sen/m35 - Heren Start: 18:15

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 20:26

1 2310 Spilliaert Stijn 93 SEN/2kg HAMM 51.12m

2 3453 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN/2kg ACBR 47.26m

3 3221 Vercammen Stijn 94 SEN/2kg HAMM 44.87m

4 3239 Wagemans Jarno 89 SEN/2kg HAMM 42.90m

5 3551 Cordeel Jordi 93 SEN/2kg AVLO 40.91m

6 7426 Baeke Patrick 70 M45/2kg RIEM 30.59m

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 20:26

1 0959 Vanden Eede Carlos 00 JUN/1,75kg LAT 33.58m

2 0630 Feys Alessandro 01 JUN/1,75kg DUFF 30.68m
 

Kogel - Cad/sch/w50+ - Dames Start: 18:45

Verwerkt: 20:02

1 2145 Tay Sena 05 CAD/3kg STAX 12.43m

2 4081 Kosama Eva 02 SCH/3kg ACW 12.38m

3 3886 Marien Svelte 03 SCH/3kg LYRA 10.36m

4 3795 Rombaut Luna 03 SCH/3kg AVLO 8.95m

5 1657 Cowie Jade 05 CAD/3kg AVLO 8.90m

6 1928 Okusolubo Tinu 04 CAD/3kg ACDL 8.69m

7 3270 Verstraeten Jolien 03 SCH/3kg STAX 8.66m

8 1578 Marien Kjersti 05 CAD/3kg LYRA 8.35m

9 1169 Van Haute Rowan 05 CAD/3kg HAMM 8.28m

10 3366 Verhavert Eline 03 SCH/3kg HAMM 7.86m

11 3752 Keulemans Miriam 67 W50/3kg WIBO 7.26m

12 4295 De Potter Martine 64 W50/3kg HAMM 7.19m

13 1171 Hellinckx Caro 04 CAD/3kg HAMM 6.54m
 

Kogel - W75+ - Dames Start: 18:45

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
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Discus - Sch/m50 - Heren Start: 18:45

Verwerkt: 20:23

1 2788 Coene Lars 02 SCH/1,5kg KAAG 52.00m

2 2976 Hauttekeete Jente 02 SCH/1,5kg KAAG 44.05m

3 3035 De Lathauwer Andreas 03 SCH/1,5kg VS 41.92m

4 3214 Verduyckt Jonas 02 SCH/1,5kg AVLO 39.87m

5 2753 Das Jobbe 03 SCH/1,5kg STAX 38.99m

6 2869 De Wit Rafael 03 SCH/1,5kg HAMM 36.53m

7 6942 Sutherland Lawerance 67 M50/1,5kg ACW 30.06m

8 2982 Colman Andert 03 SCH/1,5kg HAMM 29.11m

9 2775 Cherlet Robbe 03 SCH/1,5kg KAAG 28.84m
 

Kogel - Cad/m70 - Heren Start: 18:45

Verwerkt: 20:44

1 1839 Broeckaert Cédric 04 CAD/4kg VS 13.77m

2 0776 Willems Joris 04 CAD/4kg STAX 13.73m

3 0937 Andries Xander 04 CAD/4kg ACW 13.20m

4 0814 Coene Thor 04 CAD/4kg KAAG 12.86m

5 0912 Stuyven Pieter 04 CAD/4kg HAMM 12.25m

6 1105 Verhulst Ides 05 CAD/4kg ACW 12.08m

7 6887 Lutz Theodore 48 M70/4kg ACW 10.04m

8 1951 Reyns Mats 05 CAD/4kg VOLH 9.98m

9 1373 Heirman Jesse 05 CAD/4kg AVLO 9.79m
 

Kogel - M80+ - Heren Start: 18:45

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

1500st - Cad - Dames Start: 19:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:10

1 1644 Vanroose Rhune 05 CAD/0,76m AVLO 5:47.27

2 1175 Loos Jinthe 05 CAD/0,76m HAMM 5:55.14
 

1500st - Cad - Heren Start: 19:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:12

1 1425 Van Britsom Sverre 05 CAD/0,76m AVLO 4:49.61

2 0925 Huygens Florian 04 CAD/0,76m HAMM 4:56.27

3 0926 De Beer Seppe 05 CAD/0,76m HAMM 5:07.49

4 1492 Suy Victor 04 CAD/0,76m AVLO 5:26.31

5 0911 Lenière Alex 04 CAD/0,76m HAMM 5:37.70

6 1475 Deplorez Tim 05 CAD/0,76m ZA 5:44.31

0795 Willems Maarten 05 CAD/0,76m LAT NA
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2000st - Jun/sen/mas - Heren Start: 19:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:24

1 0519 Vanderpoorten Marco 00 JUN/0,91m HAMM 6:08.76

2 2917 Peeters Olivier 91 SEN/0,91m ZWAT 7:26.39
 

2000st - Sch - Heren Start: 19:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

2000st - Jun/sen/mas - Dames Start: 19:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:39

1 1806 Rooms Lisa 96 SEN/0,76m OEH 6:45.23

2 0576 Spiessens Jana 01 JUN/0,76m SPBO 8:12.89

3 2081 Huyghe Ruth 97 BEL/0,76m HAMM 8:31.41
 

2000st - Sch - Dames Start: 19:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:38

1 4136 Houvenaghel Alice 02 SCH/0,76m ALVA 8:32.58
 

5000 - Jun/sen - Dames Start: 19:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:08

1 0464 Triest Febe 00 JUN HAMM 17:41.00

2 0765 Van Lent Jana 01 JUN VOLH 17:49.42

3 1648 Van Den Branden-cools Eve 93 SEN HAMM 20:05.49

4 3953 Wuytack Veerle 72 W45 HAMM 20:34.84

2140 Verbruggen Hanne 93 SEN VITA NA
 

5000 - Jun/sen - Heren Start: 19:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:28

1 0640 Huyghe Sander 00 JUN HAMM 17:58.11

2 5529 Stuyven Bart 75 M40 HAMM 18:32.08

3 0579 Omblets Sander 00 JUN HAMM 19:20.23
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